成都体育学院
硕士研究生参加学术讲座或学术会议登记表
姓名：            年级：       学号：           
专业：            培养单位              
	序号
	讲座/学术会议时间
	讲座/学术会议
地点
	主讲者
	讲座/学术会议
题目
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	


导师签字：              
时    间：             
培养单位盖章：

